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NATIONAL MASTERS PAIRS o003

Rob Helle & Darren Evetts

Barbara Howarth & Mark Howarth
Gareth Evans & Andrew Urbanski
Paul Mollison & Val Mollison

Paul Darby & Steve Dannell

Peter Neville & Tim Glover

James Grant & Stefan Lindfors
Noorul Malik & Jack Mizel

Bernard Kaye & Roger Waddington
Ian Lineker & Georgina Lineker

Bob Bannister & Andrew Law

Alan Bailey & Nigel Bruce

Geoff Smith & John Hatcher

Larry Coe & Bo Deyal

Anne Jones & John Seymour

John Godderidge & Aileen Stockham
Victor Garrod & Maggs Margetts
John Hampson & Simon Whitehouse
Sonia Griffiths & Barbara Cohen
Shirley Posner & Janet Cohen

‘Brian Browse & Avis Robertson

George Rance & Jean Rance
Paul Tapster & Lyn Jackson
Catriona Lovett & Albert Kitchin
Alan Reid & Jackie Davies

Colin Tuton & Brenda Smith

Score
1200.3
1187.1
1178.6
1163.7
1152.8
1148.0
1118.6
1116.3
1106.3
1093.6
1089.5
1080.4
1053.5
1046.6
1040.8
1018.6
1015.7
1015.6
1015.2

1012.9

1010.2
991.3
971.5
938.2
859.8
830.9

%
56.83
56.21
55.80
55.10
54.58
54.36
52.96
52.86
52.38
51.78
51.59
51.16

49.88

49.55
49.28
48.23
48.09
48.09

48.07

47.96
47.33
46.94

46.00 -

44.42
40.71
39.34

Greens
900
725
575
450
350
300
250
200
175
150
125
100 .
75



